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1 21235501 Devendra swami Satish swami * Absent
2 21235502 Vinod Kumar Shyam Lal * Absent
3 21235503 Rohan Rajesh Kumar * Absent
4 21235504 ANKITA ASEEM KUMAR SINGLA * Absent
5 21235505 APARNA AJIT KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only
6 21235506 Ajit Singh KRISHAN KUMAR 19 Nineteen Only
7 21235507 RITIKA RISHI PAL 19 Nineteen Only
8 21235508 simran RISHI PAL 17 Seventeen Only
9 21235509 ANUJ KUMAR CHUHAR SINGH * Absent

10 21235510 Sachin kumar Rammehar Singh 18 Eighteen Only
11 21235511 PARDEEP SHARMA MAHENDER PAL 14 Fourteen Only
12 21235512 NEHA DEVI MADAN LAL * Absent
13 21235513 PAWAN KUMAR BADRI RAM 20 Twenty Only
14 21235514 Rohit Sharma Purshotam Lal 18 Eighteen Only
15 21235515 Zarque Ishan Mohd Tariq Imran 13 Thirteen Only
16 21235516 RAVI KUMAR RISHI PAL * Absent
17 21235517 PREETI  KAUR amrik singh 14 Fourteen Only
18 21235518 PREMLATA BIR SINGH * Absent
19 21235519 HEM CHANDER TILAK RAJ 16 Sixteen Only
20 21235520 SULEKHA MIYAN SINGH 18 Eighteen Only
21 21235521 Sukhbir Singh DAYA NAND 18 Eighteen Only
22 21235522 VIKAS MORWAL RAJENDER SINGH 15 Fifteen Only
23 21235523 DEVENDER KUMAR RAM PRASAD 17 Seventeen Only
24 21235524 BHARTI suresh kumar * Absent
25 21235525 ANKIT KRISHAN LAL * Absent
26 21235526 Aruna kumari Satbir Singh 17 Seventeen Only
27 21235527 JASBIR KAUR BHAG SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
28 21235528 PREMLATA BIR SINGH * Absent

Paper- CCA-1 (Computer Fundamentals) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of CCA Class to be held during the 
period from 10/03/2022 to 19/03/2022 (Except 18/03/2022) (Theory) for the session July 
2021 at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.



Figures Words
1 21235501 Devendra swami Satish swami ABSENT ABSENT
2 21235502 Vinod Kumar Shyam Lal ABSENT ABSENT
3 21235503 Rohan Rajesh Kumar ABSENT ABSENT
4 21235504 ANKITA ASEEM KUMAR SINGLA ABSENT ABSENT
5 21235505 APARNA AJIT KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
6 21235506 Ajit Singh KRISHAN KUMAR 14 Fourteen Only
7 21235507 RITIKA RISHI PAL 17 Seventeen Only
8 21235508 simran RISHI PAL 15 Fifteen Only
9 21235509 ANUJ KUMAR CHUHAR SINGH ABSENT ABSENT
10 21235510 Sachin kumar Rammehar Singh 17 Seventeen Only
11 21235511 PARDEEP SHARMA MAHENDER PAL 16 Sixteen Only
12 21235512 NEHA DEVI MADAN LAL ABSENT ABSENT
13 21235513 PAWAN KUMAR BADRI RAM 19 Nineteen Only
14 21235514 Rohit Sharma Purshotam Lal 17 Seventeen Only
15 21235515 Zarque Ishan Mohd Tariq Imran ABSENT ABSENT
16 21235516 RAVI KUMAR RISHI PAL ABSENT ABSENT
17 21235517 PREETI  KAUR amrik singh 18 Eighteen Only
18 21235518 PREMLATA BIR SINGH ABSENT ABSENT
19 21235519 HEM CHANDER TILAK RAJ 17 Seventeen Only
20 21235520 SULEKHA MIYAN SINGH 14 Fourteen Only
21 21235521 Sukhbir Singh DAYA NAND 15 Fifteen Only
22 21235522 VIKAS MORWAL RAJENDER SINGH ABSENT ABSENT
23 21235523 DEVENDER KUMARRAM PRASAD 19 Nineteen Only
24 21235524 BHARTI suresh kumar ABSENT ABSENT
25 21235525 ANKIT KRISHAN LAL ABSENT ABSENT
26 21235526 Aruna kumari Satbir Singh 20 Twenty  Only
27 21235527 JASBIR KAUR BHAG SINGH 15 Fifteen Only
28 21235528 PREMLATA BIR SINGH ABSENT ABSENT

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS OF C.C.A. HELD W.E.F. 10/03/2022 to 19/03/2022 
Name of the Exam: C.C.A. Session: July,2021
Subject/Paper: CCA-2 PC SOFTWARE Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. 
No.
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No.
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1 21235501 Devendra swami Satish swami Absent Absent
2 21235502 Vinod Kumar Shyam Lal Absent Absent
3 21235503 Rohan Rajesh Kumar Absent Absent
4 21235504 ANKITA ASEEM KUMAR SINGLA Absent Absent
5 21235505 APARNA AJIT KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
6 21235506 Ajit Singh KRISHAN KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
7 21235507 RITIKA RISHI PAL 20 Twenty Only
8 21235508 simran RISHI PAL 19 Nineteen Only
9 21235509 ANUJ KUMAR CHUHAR SINGH Absent Absent

10 21235510 Sachin kumar Rammehar Singh 17 Seventeen Only
11 21235511 PARDEEP SHARMA MAHENDER PAL 20 Twenty Only
12 21235512 NEHA DEVI MADAN LAL Absent Absent
13 21235513 PAWAN KUMAR BADRI RAM 18 Eighteen Only
14 21235514 Rohit Sharma Purshotam Lal 20 Twenty Only
15 21235515 Zarque Ishan Mohd Tariq Imran 17 Seventeen Only
16 21235516 RAVI KUMAR RISHI PAL Absent Absent
17 21235517 PREETI  KAUR amrik singh 20 Twenty Only
18 21235518 PREMLATA BIR SINGH Absent Absent
19 21235519 HEM CHANDER TILAK RAJ 20 Twenty Only
20 21235520 SULEKHA MIYAN SINGH 19 Ninety Only
21 21235521 Sukhbir Singh DAYA NAND 20 Twenty Only
22 21235522 VIKAS MORWAL RAJENDER SINGH Absent Absent
23 21235523 DEVENDER KUMAR RAM PRASAD 18 Eighteen Only
24 21235524 BHARTI suresh kumar Absent Absent
25 21235525 ANKIT KRISHAN LAL Absent Absent
26 21235526 Aruna kumari Satbir Singh 20 Twenty Only
27 21235527 JASBIR KAUR BHAG SINGH Absent Absent
28 21235528 PREMLATA BIR SINGH Absent Absent

Paper- CCA-3(Internet and Web Designing Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
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Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of CCA Class to be held during 
the period from 10/03/2022 to 19/03/2022 (Except 18/03/2022) (Theory) for the session 
July 2021 at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.
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